DETAILS ABOUT the school

1.

Name of the school address with Pin Code No.
(Strictly as per Affiliation Sanction Letter or as
Permitted by the Board)

a). E-mail

b). Phone Number
Year of establishment of school

Whether NOC from State ? UT or
Recommendation of Embassy of India

(i) NOC No
(i) NOC issuing date

Is the School is recognized, if yes by which

Status of affiliation
(1) Affiliation No.
(i1) Affiliation with the Board since

(iii) Extensionof affiliation upto

Name of Trust/ Society /Company Registered
Under Section 25 of the Company Act,1956.
Period upto which Registration of Trust/ Society
is valid.

Viswadeepthi Public School,
Deepthi Nagar, Adimali P.O
Idukki Dt. Kerala, India - 685 561

principal @viswadeepthi.com

04864 222928
1992

YES

41853/N3/95/GEdn.
30/08/1995

Yes, CBSE

Provisional
950153
1998

2020

Carmel Education Trust, Muvattupuzha
Reg. No. IV/507/SRO/EKM/94

Permanent

List of members of School Management Committee with their Address/ tenure and post held.

SI. No. Name of the Member Father/ Spouse
Name

1. Fr. Thomas Manjakunnel CMI Abraham M. A

2. Fr. Jose John CMI John

3. Fr. Tomy Nambiaparambil CMI ~ Thomas

4. Mr.Jidesh Paul Paul

5. Adv. Benny Mathew Mathew

6. Mrs. Jayasree K.P Anilkumar V

7. Mr. Santhosh Mathew Mathew

8 Fr. Jilson Nedumaruthaumchalil ~ John

9. Dr. Prameela V. Sudarshan

10. Mr.Benny Joseph Joseph K.V

11. Mr. Joseph P.J. Joseph

12. Fr. Mathew Ayyankolil CMI A.J. Thomas

13. Fr.Varghese Kuzhikanniyil CMI ~ Ulahannan

14. Fr.Vincechan Kochuparambil CMI Thomas

15. Sr. Molly Joseph Joseph

Designation
in SMC

Chairman

Manager

Member Secretary
Parents Representative
Parents Representative
Teacher Representative
Teacher Representative
College Principal
(Trust Representative)
Collage Professor
(Trust Representative)
K.V.Principal

(Board Representative)
K.V Principal

(Board Representative)
Social Worker
Educationalist
Educationalist
Educationalist

Phone

04852835933
9447433901
9447526061
9446432331
0447523443
9447397981

9447576211
9447101013
04862259916
9446032362
04864222306
9446221370

044865214065
04864222174
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Name of the official address of the Manager /

President / Chairman / Correspondent.
(a) E-mail
(b) Ph. No.

Area of school campus
(i) In Acres
(i1) In sq. mtrs.
(iii) Built up area (sq. mtrs)
(iv) Area of playground. (sq. mtrs)
(v) Other facilities
(i) Swimming Pool
(i1) Indoor Games
(iii) Dance Rooms
(iv) Gymnasium
(v) Music Room

(vi) Hostels
(vii) Health and Medical Check up

Details of fee structure
i) ItolV

(i) V - VII
(iii) VIII- X
(iv) XI& XII

Transport facility
(i) Own Buses

(i1) Buses hired on contract basis

(iii) Details of transport charges

Name of

the teacher
Fr. Tomy Nambiaparambil ~MSc.,B.Ed
Anoop P.J MSc.,B.Ed
Bibi Thomas MSc.,B.Ed
Bindhu Raghavan MSc.,B.Ed
Deepa Thomas BSc..B.Ed
Jayasree K.P MSc..B.Ed
Liji Varghese MA., B.Ed
Mathew T.J BA., BLSci.
Prasad N DFA

Principal
TGTs
TGTs
PGTs
TGTs
PGTs
TGTs
Librarian
PRTs

Fr. Jose Thuravackal CMI, Manager
Carmel Provincial House, Muvattupuzha

jthuravackal @hotmail.com

9447433901

7.98 Acres
32,294
2852

8500

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

16,200
16,500
16,800
21,000

Yes
No

Rs. 250 to 500 for 10 months (as per distance)

. Particulars of teaching staff (to be updated time to time)

Qualification Designation DOB  Teaching Trained/
Exprience Un trained

06-12-1960 26  Trained
04-15-1985 8 Trained
06-01-1981 Trained
05-20-1982 Trained
02-20-1972 Trained
05-05-1975 12 Trained
05-23-1985 5 Trained
07-08-1968 18  Trained
04-10-1970 16  Trained

Probation/

Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed



10.

11.

12.

13

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21

22.

23
24
25

26.

27

28.

29
30

31.
32.

33

34.
35.

36

37.

38
30
40
41
42
43

44.

45
46
47
48
49
50

Preema Abraham
Priya S. Kumar
Regi Babychan
Sandhya Santhosh
Santhosh Mathew
Shaby Chacko
Sheeba Jose

Shijo Scaria

Anice P.V

Beena C. John
Bindhu P.Y
Dhanya K.R
Jamuna Sunny
Jomol Joseph

Lincy Thomas
Manjusha S

Rani P.V

Roobi Joseph
Anuja Devaraj
Sindhu Ramachandran
Susmitha Prabhakaran
Sheena Siby

Rency Mathew

Viji Rajendran
Reena Abraham
Greeshma Krishna
Viji Thomas

Fr. Mathew Ayyankolil
Pyari Biju

Seema Thankachan
Neena Jinjo

Anitha D

Gismi P.S

Rajani K.R
Jeevana Jino
Sanija Sajeev

Usha C.G

Ebby C. Joseph
Shine Mary George
Anju K. Mathew
Drishya Mary Varkey

MA., B.Ed PGTs
CPEd PRTs
BA.,B.Ed TGTs
MA., B.Ed TGTs
MSc.,B.Ed PGTs
MA., B.Ed TGTs
MA., B.Ed TGTs
BPEd TGTs
BSc.,B.Ed TGTs
MA., B.Ed TGTs
BSc.,B.Ed PRTs
BSc.,B.Ed PRTs
BComB.Ed TGTs
BSc.,B.Ed PRTs
BA., B.Ed PRTs
BA., B.Ed PRTs
BA.,B.Ed PRTs
MA., B.Ed TGTs
BA., B.Ed PRTs
BA.,B.Ed TGTs
MA., B.Ed TGTs
BA., B.Ed PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
BCom,PGDCA PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
MSW Counsellor
BA, BEd PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
BA, BEd PRTs
MCA TGTs
BA.,B.Ed PRTs
BA, B.Ed PRTs
BA, B.Ed PRTs
BA.,B.Ed PRTs
MSc.,B.Ed PGTs
BA, BEd PRTs
BA., B.Ed PRTs
MSc.,B.Ed TGTs

07-11-1976
05-101969

05-30-1970
01-15-1976
05-30-1973
10-05-1978
04-22-1975
05-20-1978
02-01-1974
08-30-1972
04-30-1976
01-24-1982
04-25-1967
05-03-1976
05-10-1978
03-25-1980
04-05-1981
07-18-1966
03-18-1989
05-05-1972
08-24-1981
02-10-1972
08-03-1978
05-31-1976
11-22-1978
05-21-1980
06-09-1974
30-05-1960
01-23-1983

02-25-1974

05-26-1981
02-11-1984
09-20-1989
06-25-1981
05-27-1982
08-22-1984
03-31-1965
06-27-1985
09-05-1985
04-05-1988
08-09-1987
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Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Confirmed

Untrained Confirmed

Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained Confirmed
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation
Trained  Confirmed
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation
Trained  Probation



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

14.

15.

16.

17.

Renu K.M
Minimol P.P
Suraj Augustine
Bexy Anu Alias
Anitha Thomas
Anu K. Prasad
Priya Thomas
Princymol Francis
V.M Rejikumar
Deepa Rani
Akhila T.M
Keerthana
Aneeshmon K.R
Sr. Jismy S.H
Arathy P.Vijayan
Anoop PR

BSc.,B.Ed
BA, BEd
MSc.,B.Ed
BA, BEd
BA, BEd
BSc.,B.Ed
MA, BEd
MCom, BEd
BA, BEd
BA, BEd
MA, BEd
MA, BEd
MA, BEd
MA, B.Ed
MA., B.Ed

PRTs
TGTs
PGTs

PRTs
PRTs
PRTs
TGTs
TGTs
TGTs
PRTs
TGTs
TGTs
PGTs
TGTs
TGTs

MCom.,.B.Ed PGTs

02-28-1991
05-11-1969
11-11-1982
05-30-1991
09-20-1984
04-12-1991
04-23-1978
21-05-1981
03-28-1988
03-17-1991
05-20-1984
02-28-1981
04-20-1983
10-17-1977
01-20-1991
03-07-1991
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Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained
Trained

Trained

Details of salary being paid by the school to teaching staff / non-teaching staff.

(to be updated time to time)

Designation

PGT/TGT/PRT etc

PGT
PRT
TGT

Scale of Pay

20,000
15,000
10,000

Mode of payment of salary

(i) Name of the Bank through which salary is

drawing.

EPF contribution

(i) Through single cheque transfer advice

Library facilities

1,800
1,800
1,200

The South Indian Bank

Yes

(i) Size of the Library in sq. feet

(i1) No. of periodicals

(iii) No. of Dailies

(iv) No. of Reference books class-wise
(v) No. of magazine

(vi) Other books

Name of the Grievance / redressal Officer
E-mail
Phone No.
Fax. No.

Members of Sexual Harassment

Sl. No. Name
1. Mrs. Jayasree K.P
2. Mrs. Deepa Thomas

3. Mrs. Regi Babychan

1,200
23

7
8262
12
1240

Fr. Varghese Kuzhikanniyil CMI
Nil

9446221370

Nil

Phone Number

9447397981
9995327567
9947397794

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation



18. Section wise enrolment of school for the academic year 2015 -’16

Class Section Enrolment
Boys Girls Total

I-1v 16 353 314 667

V-V 12 216 210 426

VII - X 8 151 131 282

XI-XII 4 60 55 115
19. Academic session period :  From May to March
20. Vacation Period : April, 10 Days Onam & Christmus
21. Admission Period : From April to June
CERTIFIED THAT

1. The information and particulars provided and mentioned in the application form are true and
correct to my knowledge and belief.

2. The School is run by a registed Society / Trust / Company Registered under Section 25 of the
companies Act 1956, Which is of a non-proprietary character and its constitutions is such that is
does not vest control in a single individual or members of a family. It’s aim is to impart quality
education to the children and not to earn profit. The school is not sending candidates of any other
Board/ University for examination.

3. That no dispute is pending between the School and the Board. The Board has not Issued any
Show Cause Notice against the School.

4. That there is no pending enquiry against the School.

5. That above said school being run by the Socity / Trust / Company Registered under Section
25 of the Companies 1956 is being run as per the provision of the Affiliation and Examination
By-laws of the Board.

6. That the School has created its own website with updated information of parents / students/
public in general.

Declaration

That if any of the information and / or particulars mentioned in the application are found to be incorrect by
the Board, the Board will be at liberty to withdraw/cancel the affiiation granted by the Board.
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2 -

Place : Adimali Signature& Seal
Date : 01/06/2015 Principal

Fr. TOMY NAMBIAPARAM
Counter Signed by President / Manager/ Chairman of the Trust / Society PRINCIPAI .

VISWADEEPTHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

ADIMALI - 685 561

Signature with Stamp
Name & Designation



